A Partnership you can trust
A Partnership you can trust
About us
43
 Because we care a lot about the production, we control this procedures through registered labs and
international inspectors testing our products before delivery from time to time.
All of our products are made from eco-friendly materials provided by authorized European

•  Round cake disk, one side gold or silver laminated PET 12mic, with white back
•  The allowance for carton thickness  ± 10%
Cake disc without rim - Classic Design
Vesta design
Color
Color
Silver/White
Silver
Gold/White
Gold
•  Round cake disc, one side gold laminated PET 12 mic, one side silver laminated PET 12 mic.
•  The allowance for carton thickness  ± 10%
Cake disc without rim - Modern design
Vesta design
Code		  Size\Cm       Thickness/Gsm         Qty/Set
DW-CS-16 *	 Ø16		  800		  50
DW-CS-18 *	 Ø18		  800		  50
DW-CS-20 *	 Ø20		  800		  50
DW-CS-22 *	 Ø22		  800		  50
DW-CS-24 *	 Ø24		  800		  50
DW-CS-26 *	 Ø26		  800		  50
DW-CS-28 *	 Ø28		  800		  50
DW-CS-30 *	 Ø30		  800		  50
Code		  Size\Cm       Thickness/Gsm         Qty/Set
DGS-CS-16	 Ø16		  800		  50
DGS-CS-18	 Ø18		  800		  50
DGS-CS-20	 Ø20		  800		  50
DGS-CS-22	 Ø22		  800		  50
DGS-CS-24	 Ø24		  800		  50
DGS-CS-26	 Ø26		  800		  50
DGS-CS-28	 Ø28		  800		  50
DGS-CS-30	 Ø30		  800		  50
23 24
25 26
•  Round cake disc, one side metallic COLOR laminated BOPP 24 mic, one side metallic
     COLOR laminated BOPP 24 mic.
•  Gold laminated PET 12mic / Metallic colors laminated BOPP 24 mic - rose, champagne,
	 brown, violet, red, cobalt And shiny Black.
•  Silver laminated PET 12mic / Metallic colors laminated BOPP 24 mic - rose, champagne,
brown, violet, red, cobalt  And shiny Black.
•  The allowance for carton thickness  ± 10%
Cake disc without rim - Fancy
Vesta design
Color
Silver Gold
•  Round cake disc, one side gold laminated PET 12 mic, one side silver laminated PET 12 mic.
•  The allowance for carton thickness  ± 10%
•  Customization is available with minimum order condition
Cake disc without rim - Vesta Plus
Vesta design
Code		  Size\Cm       Thickness/Gsm         Qty/Set
DF-CS-16	 Ø16		  800		  50
DF-CS-18	 Ø18		  800		  50
DF-CS-20	 Ø20		  800		  50
DF-CS-22	 Ø22		  800		  50
DF-CS-24	 Ø24		  800		  50
DF-CS-26	 Ø26		  800		  50
DF-CS-28	 Ø28		  800		  50
DF-CS-30	 Ø30		  800		  50
Code		     Size\Cm     Thickness/mm          Qty/Set
DGS-CS-16/2	   Ø16		  2 		  25
DGS-CS-18/2	   Ø18		  2 		  25
DGS-CS-20/2	   Ø20		  2		  25
DGS-CS-22/2	   Ø22		  2 		  25
DGS-CS-24/2	   Ø24		  2		  25
DGS-CS-26/2	   Ø26		  2 		  25
DGS-CS-28/2	   Ø28		  2 		  25
DGS-CS-30/2	   Ø30		  2 		  25
DGS-CS-32/2.5	  Ø32		  2.5 		  25
DGS-CS-34/2.5   Ø34		  2.5 		  25
DGS-CS-32/3      Ø32		  3		  25
DGS-CS-34/3      Ø34		  3 		  25
Metallic colors
Chgampagne RedRose BrownViolet Copper
27 28
•  Round cake disc, one side Metallic color laminated BOPP 24 mic /one side Metallic color laminated
    BOPP 24 mic.
•   Gold laminated PET 12mic / Metallic colors laminated BOPP 24 mic - rose, champagne, brown,
    violet, red, cobalt And shiny Black.
•   Silver laminated PET 12mic / Metallic colors laminated BOPP 24 mic - rose, champagne, brown,
     violet, red, cobalt And shiny Black.
•   The allowance for carton thickness  ± 10%.
•   Customization is available with minimum order condition.
Cake disc without rim - Vesta PlusFancy
Vesta design
Color
Silver Gold
Photos : cake disc, Vesta Plus series, Gold/Silver, both sides – front and
back. Ref 020.
Cake disc With Hand- Vesta Mono
Vesta design
Code		  Size\Cm                Thickness/mm    Qty/Set
DF-CS-16/2	 Ø16		  2 mm		  25
DF-CS-18/2	 Ø18		  2 mm		  25
DF-CS-20/2	 Ø20		  2 mm		  25
DF-CS-22/2	 Ø22		  2 mm		  25
DF-CS-24/2	 Ø24		  2 mm		  25
DF-CS-26/2	 Ø26		  2 mm		  25
DF-CS-28/2	 Ø28		  2 mm		  25
DF-CS-30/2	 Ø30		  2 mm		  25
DF-CS-32/3 *	 Ø32		  3mm		  25
DF-CS-34/3 *	 Ø34		  3 mm		  25
DF-CS-32/2.5    Ø32    		 2.5 mm	            25
DF-CS-34/2.5    Ø34   		  2.5 mm	            25
Code		     Size\Cm    Thickness/Gsm         Qty/Set
DGS-MD-8 *	    Ø8		  800		  200 *
DGS-MD-10 *	    Ø10		  800		  200 *
DGS-RM-8X8	    8x8		  800		  200 *
DGS-RM-6X10 *  6x10		  800		  200 *
•  Round and rectangular  mono disc with hand, one side gold laminated PET 12 mic and one
   side silver laminated PET 12 mic.
•  The allowance for carton thickness  ± 10%
Metallic colors
Chgampagne RedRose BrownViolet Copper
CODE		  Size\Cm         Thickness/Gsm    Qty/Set
DW-CR-18	   Ø18		  800		  25
DW-CR-20	   Ø20		  800		  25
DW-CR-22	   Ø22		  800		  25
DW-CR-24	   Ø24		  800		  25
DW-CR-26	   Ø26		  800		  25
DW-CR-28	   Ø28		  800		  25
DW-CR-30	   Ø30		  800	   	 25
DW-CR-32	   Ø32		  800		  25
DW-CR-34	   Ø34		  800		  25
CODE		    Size\Cm         Thickness/mm    Qty/Set
DGS-CR-18/2	   Ø18		  2 		  25
DGS-CR-20/2	   Ø20		  2 		  25
DGS-CR-22/2	   Ø22		  2 		  25
DGS-CR-24/2	   Ø24		  2 		  25
DGS-CR-26/2	   Ø26		  2 		  25
DGS-CR-28/2	   Ø28		  2 		  25
DGS-CR-30/2	   Ø30		  2 		  25
DGS-CR-32/3	   Ø32		  3		  25
DGS-CR-34/3	   Ø34		  3		  25
DGS-CR-32/2.5  Ø32 	             2.5                    25
DGS-CR-34/2.5  Ø34   	             2.5                   25
•  Round cake disc with rim, one side gold  or silver laminated PET 12 mic /one side white
• The allowance for carton thickness  ± 10%
Cake disc Vulcan  With Rim
Vulcan design
29
•	 Round cake disc with rim, one side gold laminated PET 12 mic/ one side silver laminated
           PET 12 mic
•	 The allowance for carton thickness  ± 10%
•	 Customization is available with minimum order condition
Cake disc   Vulcan Plus  with Rim
Vulcan design
30
Color Color
Silver/White SilverGold/White Gold
CODE		  Size\Cm     Thickness/Gsm    Qty/Set
DF-CR-18/2	 Ø18		  800	     25
DF-CR-20/2	 Ø20		  800	     25
DF-CR-22/2	 Ø22		  800	     25
DF-CR-24/2	 Ø24		  800	     25
DF-CR-26/2	 Ø26		  800	     25
DF-CR-28/2	 Ø28		  800          25
DF-CR-30/2	 Ø30		  800	     25
•	 Round cake disc with rim, one side gold laminated PET 12 mic, one side silver laminated PET 12 mic
•	 the allowance for carton thickness  ± 10%
•	 Customization is available with minimum order condition
Cake disc with rim - Fancy Design
Vulcan design
31
CODE		  Size\Cm      Thickness/mm      Qty/Set
DF-CR-18/2	 Ø18		  2	    25
DF-CR-20/2	 Ø20		  2	    25
DF-CR-22/2	 Ø22		  2	    25
DF-CR-24/2	 Ø24		  2	    25
DF-CR-26/2	 Ø26		  2	    25
DF-CR-28/2	 Ø28		  2	    25
DF-CR-30/2	 Ø30		  2	    25
DF-CR-32/3	 Ø32		  3	    25
DF-CR-34/3	 Ø34		  3	    25
DF-CR-32/2.5	 Ø32		  2.5	    25
DF-CR-34/2.5	 Ø34		  2.5	    25
•  Gold  or silver laminated PET 12mic / shiny black color laminated with  glossy BOPP 12 micron
•  Round cake disc one side Metallic color laminated BOPP 24 mic /one side Metallic color laminated BOPP 24 mic
•  the allowance for carton thickness ± 10%
•  Customization is available with minimum order condition
Cake disc with rim -  Plus -  Fancy design
Vulcan design
Metallic colors
Gold / Shiny Black Silver/ Shiny Black Color/Color
32
Metallic colors
Chgampagne RedRose BrownViolet Copper
Cardboard Bars
33
•  One side Gold  or silver laminated PET 12mic/ one side Silver  or gold laminated PET 12mic
•  Gold  or silver laminated PET 12mic / Metallic colors laminated BOPP 24 mic -
    rose, champagne, brown, violet, red, cobalt
•  The allowance for carton thickness ± 10%
•  Customization is available with minimum order condition
Cardboard bars, without rim - - Simple
Saturn design
•  Gold/Silver – Gold /color – Silver/color
34
Code		  Size\Cm            Thickness/mm        Qty/Set
D-RS-30X40	 30x40		  4		  10
D-RS-35X46	 35x46		  4		  10
D-RS-40X50	 40x50		  4		  10
D-RS-40x60	 40x60		  4		  10
D-RS-46x66	 46x66		  4		  10
Metallic colors
Chgampagne RedRose BrownViolet Copper
Cake Boxes
36
•  One side Gold laminated PET 12mic, one side Silver laminated PET 12mic
•  Gold or silver  laminated PET 12mic / Metallic colors laminated BOPP 24 mic - rose, champagne,
    brown, violet, red, cobalt
•  The allowance for carton thickness ± 10%
•  Customization is available with minimum order condition
Cardboard bars, Plus with rim .
Saturn design
• Gold/Silver – Gold /color – Silver/color
35
Metallic colors
Chgampagne RedRose BrownViolet Copper
Code		  Size\Cm                Thickness/mm        Qty/Set
D-RR-30X40	 30x40		  4		  10
D-RR-35X46	 35x46		  4		  10
D-RR-40x50	 40x50		  4		  10
D-RR-40x60	 40x60		  4		  10
D-RR-46x66	 46x66		  4		  10
37 38